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	DATE
	LECTURER
	CONTACT
	TITLE

	January
18.01.2023
	Mazzarella Luca, IT
Group Leader, Laboratory of Translational Oncology, European Institute of Oncology, Department of Experimental Oncology, Milano
	Luca.Mazzarella@ieo.it
	Intersecting Somatic and Germline Genomics to improve patients' health

	February
01.02.2023
	Jordi Rodon, USA
	JRodon@mdanderson.org
	Small molecules of the future 

	March
22.03.2023
	Denis Migliorini (HUG) CH
	Denis.Migliorini@unige.ch
Anne.Progin@unige.ch
	Immunotherapy for brain tumors 

	April
26.04.2023
	Michel Obeid (CH)
	michel.obeid@unil.ch 
	Current management of immune related adverse events

	June
21.06.2023
	Jakob Nikolas Kather, DE
	jakob-nikolas.kather@alumni.dkfz-heidelberg.de 
	Artificial intelligence applied in oncology



